A/C series
CYLINDERS CNOMO
1     2     3     4
PNEUMATIC CYLINDERS
A
/C
 s
er

Cylinder body
B
A
R
Tie-rod
Guide ring
Magnetic ring
Piston seal
PistonV
W
Z
Y
X
O-ring
Ø Code
32 SG.032A.DOM
40 SG.040A.DOM
50 SG.050A.DOM
63 SG.063A.DOM
80 SG.080A.DOM
100 SG.100A.DOM
125 SG.125A.DOM
160 SG.160A.DOM
200 SG.200A.DOM
250 SG.250A.DOM
320 SG.320A.DOM
Ø Standard Version (A) Magnetic Version (C)
32 16.109.95 16.109.93
40 16.209.95 16.209.93
50 16.309.95 16.309.93
63 16.409.95 16.409.93
80 16.509.95 16.509.93
100 16.609.95 16.609.93
125 16.709.95 16.709.93
160 16.809.95 16.809.93
200 16.909.95 16.909.93
Ø Standard Version (A) Magnetic Version (C)
32 16.109.96 16.109.94
40 16.209.96 16.209.94
50 16.309.96 16.309.94
63 16.409.96 16.409.94
80 16.509.96 16.509.94
100 16.609.96 16.609.94
125 16.709.96 16.709.94
160 16.809.96 16.809.94
200 16.909.96 16.909.94
Ø Code
32 SG.032C.DOM
40 SG.040C.DOM
50 SG.050C.DOM
63 SG.063C.DOM
80 SG.080C.DOM
100 SG.100C.DOM
125 SG.125C.DOM
160 SG.160C.DOM
200 SG.200C.DOM
250 SG.250C.DOM
320 SG.320C.DOM
Seal Kit for Standard Version (A)
Front Cover Kit
Seal Kit for Magnetic Version (C)
Rear Cover Kit